
Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Sri Ketaki Parvati Sangameshwar Trust (Regd.) 

THE MILLENNIUM PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Shivakala Enclave, Shivnagar North, Beside Barid Shahi Garden, 
BIDAR - 585 401 Karnataka •Phone: 08482 - 222276 

Date: -

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE 

Name of the Member Place 

DR. SHASHANK K BIDAR 

DR.MAMATAR BIDAR 

DR. ROOPESH E BIDAR 

NAGRAJ BIDAR 

AJAYH BIDAR 

VENKATESHM BIDAR 

TAPSUMRAHI BIDAR 

RAMESH KULKARNI BIDAR 

DR. P. B. BIDAR 
KA VY AKISHORE 

DR. VRUSHALI. K BIDAR 

ADV. SHANTANU K BIDAR 

SANJUKUMAR BIDAR 

VIJAYKUMAR. M BIDAR 

TASQEEM SULTANA BIDAR 

SHRIDEVI. Y BIDAR 

Designation Contact No. 

Chairman 7829146159 

Trust - Member 9036245199 

Principal Member - 8884442407 
Secretary 

School Manager 9448845081 

Recommended by 9448349349 
Trustee 

Recommended by 8660728670 
Trustee 

CBSE school 8867228565 
Principal ( KV) 

CBSE school 9481634456 
Principal (Sai Gnyan 
Public School) 

Educationist 9448775077 

Doctor 9986124616 

Advocate 9886940909 

Parent - Member 9242049836 

Parent - Member 9008744265 

Teacher - Member 7619198820 

Teacher - Member 8050491088 

~ 
PRINCIPAL ' 

The .MilJep!_l!YllJ_ P.\tblic School 
Pnnc1pa9m]8t.,S~.\i}ature 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



