

Sri Ketaki Parvati Sangameshwar Trust (Regd.)

THE MILLENNIUM PUBLIC SCHOOL

Shivakala Enclave, Shivnagar North, Beside Barid Shahi Garden, BIDAR - 585 401 Karnataka • Phone : 08482 - 222276

Date: -

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

Sr. No.	Name of the Member	Place	Designation	Contact No.
1	DR. SHASHANK K	BIDAR	Chairman	7829146159
2	DR. MAMATA R	BIDAR	Trust - Member	9036245199
3	DR. ROOPESH E	BIDAR	Principal Member – Secretary	8884442407
4	NAGRAJ	BIDAR .	School Manager	9448845081
5	AJAY H	BIDAR	Recommended by Trustee	9448349349
6	VENKATESH M	BIDAR	Recommended by Trustee	8660728670
7	TAPSUM RAHI	BIDAR	CBSE school Principal (KV)	8867228565
8	RAMESH KULKARNI	BIDAR	CBSE school Principal (Sai Gnyan Public School)	9481634456
9	DR. P. B. KAVYAKISHORE	BIDAR	Educationist	9448775077
10	DR. VRUSHALI. K	BIDAR	Doctor	9986124616
11	ADV. SHANTANU K	BIDAR	Advocate	9886940909
12	SANJUKUMAR	BIDAR	Parent - Member	9242049836
13	VIJAYKUMAR. M	BIDAR	Parent - Member	9008744265
14	TASQEEM SULTANA	BIDAR	Teacher - Member	7619198820
15	SHRIDEVI. Y	BIDAR	Teacher - Member	8050491088

